
Date Day Time Event Notes / Location
8/19/2019 Monday 7pm Parent / Leader Meeting
8/23/2019 Friday 7pm Pack Meeting Welcome Back / Bring a Friend
9/6/2019 Friday 7pm Den Meeting Den Advancement

9/16/2019 Monday 7pm Parent / Leader Meeting
9/20/2019 Friday 7pm Pack Meeting
9/21/2019 Saturday Palos Park Parade Autumn in the Park Parade
10/4/2019 Friday 7pm Den Meeting Den Advancement
10/5/2019 Saturday Cantigny Camping Overnight

10/18/2019 Friday 7pm Pack Meeting Campfire / Outdoor Activity
10/21/2019 Monday 7pm Parent / Leader Meeting
11/1/2019 Friday 7pm Den Meeting Den Advancement
11/1/2019 Friday 7pm Popcorn Orders & Money are DUE Bring to Meeting

11/10/2019 Sunday 9:30am Veterans Flag Ceremony OLOW
11/15/2019 Friday 7pm Pack Meeting Create Ornaments
11/15/2019 Friday 7pm Popcorn Pickup Scout Fundraiser
11/18/2019 Monday 7pm Parent / Leader Meeting
11/24/2019 Sunday 11am-2pm Brookfield Zoo Holiday Tree Decorating / Party
12/6/2019 Friday 7pm Den Meeting Den Advancement

12/13/2019 Friday Museum Overnight Museum of Science & Industry
12/16/2019 Monday 7pm Parent / Leader Meeting
1/10/2020 Friday 7pm Den Meeting Pinewood Derby Prep
1/21/2020 Tuesday 7pm Parent / Leader Meeting Meeting on Tuesday (MLK Day Monday)
1/24/2020 Friday 7pm Pack Meeting
2/7/2020 Friday 7pm Den Meeting Den Advancement
2/9/2020 Sunday Scout Sunday OLOW

2/18/2020 Tuesday 7pm Parent / Leader Meeting Meeting on Tuesday (Pres Day Monday)
2/20/2020 Thursday 6pm-9pm Pine Wood Derby Weigh In OLOW  
2/21/2020 Friday 7pm Pine Wood Derby OLOW Gym
3/6/2020 Friday 7pm Den Meeting Den Advancement
3/7/2020 Saturday Camp with Boy Scout Troop 699 Camp Palos

3/16/2020 Monday 7pm Parent / Leader Meeting Spring Break Week of 23rd
March TBD Medieval Times

4/5/2020 Sunday 12pm-4pm Blue & Gold Dinner Awards Night / Celebration of Scouts
4/18/2020 Sat - 11am Camp Tecumseh Cabin Camping @ Camp Tecumseh, 
4/20/2020 Monday 7pm Parent / Leader Meeting
5/1/2020 Friday 7pm Den Meeting Den Advancement

5/15/2020 Friday 7pm Pack Meeting Ice Cream Social / Scouts Receive New Ranks
5/18/2020 Monday 7pm Parent / Leader Meeting

May TBD Flag Ceremony at Board Meeting Palos West
May TBD Pack Bike Ride TBD

6/7/2020 Sunday Noon-4pm Pack Picnic TBD
6/14/2020 Sunday TBD Family Fun Day Sawyer, Michigan

June TBD Summer Camp - Cub Scouts Day Camp @ Trinity Christian
July TBD Camp Owasippe Webelos Overnight Camp

8/17/2020 7pm Parent / Leader Meeting Planning Session /Calendar for 2020-2021

Updated as of 9/5/2019

Not a District 118 Sponsored Activity

PACK 3699
2019 - 2020 EVENT CALENDAR

* Pack Meetings are @ 7pm at Our Lady of the Woods Church @ 10731 W. 131st Street, Orland Park
** Committee Meetings Held 3rd Monday of the Month for Leadership Team / Adults


